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"5th STEP OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 2021"
Prishtina, 18. - 19.12.2021

Disiplinë 408 Femr./F, 100m Krol/Free Apsolute/Open
19.12.2021 - 18:23 Rezultatet
Pikë : FINA 2021

Vendosje Emri Mbiemri / Full name Moshë/Y.Club Koha/Time FINA P.

Apsolute/Open

1. Hana Beiqi 13 H2O, PR 58.88 621
50m: 28.20 28.20 100m: 58.88 30.68

2. Eda Zeqiri 17 Step, PR 59.74 595
50m: 27.77 27.77 100m: 59.74 31.97

3. Jona Beqiri 15 Step, PR 1:05.44 452
50m: 30.46 30.46 100m: 1:05.44 34.98

4. Olta Berisha 13 Step, PR 1:07.74 408
50m: 32.71 32.71 100m: 1:07.74 35.03

5. Lea Aliu 12 Prishtina, PR 1:09.71 374
50m: 33.27 33.27 100m: 1:09.71 36.44

6. Joana Jasiqi 11 Nemo, PR 1:11.91 341
50m: 34.62 34.62 100m: 1:11.91 37.29

7. Rida Haxhani 12 Nemo, PR 1:12.41 334
50m: 34.28 34.28 100m: 1:12.41 38.13

8. Riga Beqiri 11 Step, PR 1:12.43 333
50m: 34.18 34.18 100m: 1:12.43 38.25

9. Mariza Bicaj 13 Step, PR 1:14.50 306
50m: 35.14 35.14 100m: 1:14.50 39.36

10. Briseida Llazari 10 Future SA, SH 1:17.47 272
50m: 36.08 36.08 100m: 1:17.47 41.39

11. Danina Gashi 15 Kastrioti, FE 1:17.85 268
50m: 35.20 35.20 100m: 1:17.85 42.65

12. Nita Zhushi 10 Nemo, PR 1:18.20 265
50m: 36.52 36.52 100m: 1:18.20 41.68

13. Toska Thaci 11 Step, PR 1:20.16 246
50m: 37.77 37.77 100m: 1:20.16 42.39

14. Rea Ademi 11 Nemo, PR 1:24.76 208
50m: 37.21 37.21 100m: 1:24.76 47.55

15. Hana Bardhaj 10 H2O, PR 1:26.18 198
50m: 39.80 39.80 100m: 1:26.18 46.38

16. Riga Kastrati 10 Nemo, PR 1:32.38 160
50m: 42.87 42.87 100m: 1:32.38 49.51

17. Ana Pllana 9 Step, PR 1:33.70 154
50m: 42.90 42.90 100m: 1:33.70 50.80

18. Matea Jankoska 9 Delfin, SK 1:39.23 129
50m: 46.24 46.24 100m: 1:39.23 52.99

19. Artesa Azemi 9 Step, PR 1:41.79 120
50m: 43.34 43.34 100m: 1:41.79 58.45

20. Lorena Sadiku 14 Kastrioti, FE 1:42.86 116
50m: 43.40 43.40 100m: 1:42.86 59.46
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"5th STEP OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 2021"
Prishtina, 18. - 19.12.2021

Disiplinë 408, Femr./F, 100m Krol/Free, Apsolute/Open

Vendosje Emri Mbiemri / Full name Moshë/Y.Club Koha/Time FINA P.

21. Lina Maliqi 15 Kastrioti, FE 1:45.54 107
50m: 49.87 49.87 100m: 1:45.54 55.67

22. Adea Xhafa 10 Step, PR 1:49.55 96
50m: 47.43 47.43 100m: 1:49.55 1:02.12

23. Alba Veliu 10 Kastrioti, FE 1:57.10 79

B: 15 to 18 y.

1. Eda Zeqiri 17 Step, PR 59.74 595
50m: 27.77 27.77 100m: 59.74 31.97

2. Jona Beqiri 15 Step, PR 1:05.44 452
50m: 30.46 30.46 100m: 1:05.44 34.98

3. Danina Gashi 15 Kastrioti, FE 1:17.85 268
50m: 35.20 35.20 100m: 1:17.85 42.65

4. Lina Maliqi 15 Kastrioti, FE 1:45.54 107
50m: 49.87 49.87 100m: 1:45.54 55.67

C:13 and 14 y.

1. Hana Beiqi 13 H2O, PR 58.88 621
50m: 28.20 28.20 100m: 58.88 30.68

2. Olta Berisha 13 Step, PR 1:07.74 408
50m: 32.71 32.71 100m: 1:07.74 35.03

3. Mariza Bicaj 13 Step, PR 1:14.50 306
50m: 35.14 35.14 100m: 1:14.50 39.36

4. Lorena Sadiku 14 Kastrioti, FE 1:42.86 116
50m: 43.40 43.40 100m: 1:42.86 59.46

D: 11 and 12 y.

1. Lea Aliu 12 Prishtina, PR 1:09.71 374
50m: 33.27 33.27 100m: 1:09.71 36.44

2. Joana Jasiqi 11 Nemo, PR 1:11.91 341
50m: 34.62 34.62 100m: 1:11.91 37.29

3. Rida Haxhani 12 Nemo, PR 1:12.41 334
50m: 34.28 34.28 100m: 1:12.41 38.13

4. Riga Beqiri 11 Step, PR 1:12.43 333
50m: 34.18 34.18 100m: 1:12.43 38.25

5. Toska Thaci 11 Step, PR 1:20.16 246
50m: 37.77 37.77 100m: 1:20.16 42.39

6. Rea Ademi 11 Nemo, PR 1:24.76 208
50m: 37.21 37.21 100m: 1:24.76 47.55
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"5th STEP OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 2021"
Prishtina, 18. - 19.12.2021

Disiplinë 408, Femr./F, 100m Krol/Free

E: 9 and 10 y.

1. Briseida Llazari 10 Future SA, SH 1:17.47 272
50m: 36.08 36.08 100m: 1:17.47 41.39

2. Nita Zhushi 10 Nemo, PR 1:18.20 265
50m: 36.52 36.52 100m: 1:18.20 41.68

3. Hana Bardhaj 10 H2O, PR 1:26.18 198
50m: 39.80 39.80 100m: 1:26.18 46.38

4. Riga Kastrati 10 Nemo, PR 1:32.38 160
50m: 42.87 42.87 100m: 1:32.38 49.51

5. Ana Pllana 9 Step, PR 1:33.70 154
50m: 42.90 42.90 100m: 1:33.70 50.80

6. Matea Jankoska 9 Delfin, SK 1:39.23 129
50m: 46.24 46.24 100m: 1:39.23 52.99

7. Artesa Azemi 9 Step, PR 1:41.79 120
50m: 43.34 43.34 100m: 1:41.79 58.45

8. Adea Xhafa 10 Step, PR 1:49.55 96
50m: 47.43 47.43 100m: 1:49.55 1:02.12

9. Alba Veliu 10 Kastrioti, FE 1:57.10 79
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